
 

 Repayment Schedule                 Date :        25/05/2021

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Agreement No.          118862756                 UCIC                172445547

 Customer                   MR. ANJALIKA  PRIYADARSHINI

 

 Tenure                  60                                    Loan Type                 AUTO LOAN

 Total Instl              60                                   Amount Financed      1,425,000.00

 Currency               INDIAN RUPEE              Frequency                  Monthly

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

 

   1     05/07/2021  255393                 28,656.00          19,571.27        9,084.73    1,405,428.73

   2     05/08/2021      ECS                28,656.00          19,696.04        8,959.96    1,385,732.69

   3     05/09/2021      ECS                28,656.00          19,821.61        8,834.39    1,365,911.08

   4     05/10/2021      ECS                28,656.00          19,947.98        8,708.02    1,345,963.10

   5     05/11/2021      ECS                28,656.00          20,075.15        8,580.85    1,325,887.95

   6     05/12/2021      ECS                28,656.00          20,203.13        8,452.87    1,305,684.82

   7     05/01/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,331.93        8,324.07    1,285,352.89

   8     05/02/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,461.55        8,194.45    1,264,891.34

   9     05/03/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,592.00        8,064.00    1,244,299.34

   10   05/04/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,723.28        7,932.72    1,223,576.06

   11   05/05/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,855.40        7,800.60    1,202,720.66

   12   05/06/2022      ECS                28,656.00          20,988.36        7,667.64    1,181,732.30

   13   05/07/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,122.16        7,533.84    1,160,610.14

   14   05/08/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,256.82        7,399.18    1,139,353.32

   15   05/09/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,392.34        7,263.66    1,117,960.98

   16   05/10/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,528.72        7,127.28    1,096,432.26

   17   05/11/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,665.97        6,990.03    1,074,766.29

   18   05/12/2022      ECS                28,656.00          21,804.10        6,851.90    1,052,962.19

   19   05/01/2023      ECS                28,656.00          21,943.10        6,712.90    1,031,019.09

   20   05/02/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,083.00        6,573.00    1,008,936.09

   21   05/03/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,223.78        6,432.22      986,712.31

   22   05/04/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,365.46        6,290.54      964,346.85

   23   05/05/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,508.05        6,147.95      941,838.80

   24   05/06/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,651.54        6,004.46      919,187.26

   25   05/07/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,795.95        5,860.05      896,391.31

   26   05/08/2023      ECS                28,656.00          22,941.28        5,714.72      873,450.03

   27   05/09/2023      ECS                28,656.00          23,087.54        5,568.46      850,362.49

   28   05/10/2023      ECS                28,656.00          23,234.73        5,421.27      827,127.76

   29   05/11/2023      ECS                28,656.00          23,382.85        5,273.15      803,744.91

   30   05/12/2023      ECS                28,656.00          23,531.93        5,124.07      780,212.98

   31   05/01/2024      ECS                28,656.00          23,681.95        4,974.05      756,531.03

   32   05/02/2024      ECS                28,656.00          23,832.93        4,823.07      732,698.10

   33   05/03/2024      ECS                28,656.00          23,984.87        4,671.13      708,713.23

   34   05/04/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,137.78        4,518.22      684,575.45

   35   05/05/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,291.66        4,364.34      660,283.79



   36   05/06/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,446.53        4,209.47      635,837.26

   37   05/07/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,602.38        4,053.62      611,234.88

   38   05/08/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,759.22        3,896.78      586,475.66

   39   05/09/2024      ECS                28,656.00          24,917.07        3,738.93      561,558.59

   40   05/10/2024      ECS                28,656.00          25,075.92        3,580.08      536,482.67

   41   05/11/2024      ECS                28,656.00          25,235.79        3,420.21      511,246.88

   42   05/12/2024      ECS                28,656.00          25,396.67        3,259.33      485,850.21

 �

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   43   05/01/2025      ECS                28,656.00          25,558.58        3,097.42      460,291.63

   44   05/02/2025      ECS                28,656.00          25,721.53        2,934.47      434,570.10

   45   05/03/2025      ECS                28,656.00          25,885.51        2,770.49      408,684.59

   46   05/04/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,050.53        2,605.47      382,634.06

   47   05/05/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,216.61        2,439.39      356,417.45

   48   05/06/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,383.75        2,272.25      330,033.70

   49   05/07/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,551.95        2,104.05      303,481.75

   50   05/08/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,721.23        1,934.77      276,760.52

   51   05/09/2025      ECS                28,656.00          26,891.58        1,764.42      249,868.94

   52   05/10/2025      ECS                28,656.00          27,063.02        1,592.98      222,805.92

   53   05/11/2025      ECS                28,656.00          27,235.56        1,420.44      195,570.36

   54   05/12/2025      ECS                28,656.00          27,409.19        1,246.81      168,161.17

   55   05/01/2026      ECS                28,656.00          27,583.93        1,072.07      140,577.24

   56   05/02/2026      ECS                28,656.00          27,759.78          896.22      112,817.46

   57   05/03/2026      ECS                28,656.00          27,936.76          719.24       84,880.70

   58   05/04/2026      ECS                28,656.00          28,114.86          541.14       56,765.84

   59   05/05/2026      ECS                28,656.00          28,294.10          361.90       28,471.74

   60   05/06/2026      ECS                28,656.00          28,471.74          184.26            0.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        Total :                                  1,719,360.00      1,425,000.00       294,360.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 

 

                                        Security PDC's

 

  Agreement No.          118862756

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Sno  Cheque Number  Destination Bank Name                Cheque Amount

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  255394               PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                        85,968.00

    2  255395               PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                       257,904.00
































































